
ASM エンジョイ 2020 / 3 / 6 17:04

総合結果表 Weather :Fine

Track :Dry

1 93 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 1 bmw m2 bmw m2 2'10.015 24 126.345
2 144 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 2 ﾐﾆ JCW  F60 MINI CROSSOVER JCW 2'11.374 24 1.359 1.359 125.038
3 143 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 3 KUNIｶﾌﾟﾁｰﾉ ｶﾌﾟﾁｰﾉ 2'14.322 15 4.307 2.948 122.294
4 159 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 4 ちゃんしおer34 gf-er34 2'17.785 25 7.770 3.463 119.221
5 133 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 5 122 evora NA 2'18.185 24 8.170 0.400 118.875
6 131 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 6 4ﾄﾞｱのｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗﾀｲﾌﾟR 2'18.894 26 8.879 0.709 118.269
7 129 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 7 F30 3B20 320i 2'19.326 25 9.311 0.432 117.902
8 141 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 8 ﾏｰｸX g's ﾏｰｸX g's 2'20.482 24 10.467 1.156 116.932
9 139 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 9 ﾏﾙよｶﾌﾟﾁｰﾉ EA11R 2'21.413 24 11.398 0.931 116.162

10 128 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 10 86 たっちょ DBA-ZN6  86 2'22.143 24 12.128 0.730 115.565
11 124 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 11 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ2500 GDB 2'22.470 24 12.455 0.327 115.300
12 127 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 12 Z34 NISMO Z34 NISMO 2'22.721 23 12.706 0.251 115.097
13 145 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 13 NAOｱｸｾﾗｽﾎﾟｰﾂXD ｱｸｾﾗ 2'24.374 24 14.359 1.653 113.779
14 134 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 14 さそりのABA"ちゃん ABARTH595 2'28.025 24 18.010 3.651 110.973
15 140 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 15 iQ GRMN S/C iQ 2'29.692 19 19.677 1.667 109.737
16 137 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 16 SWIFT Safety1600 ZC31S 2'30.192 23 20.177 0.500 109.372
17 123 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 17 AZ-1 AZ-1-WING 2'33.435 19 23.420 3.243 107.060
18 138 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 18 らくちゃん! Ractis DBA-NCP120 2'33.550 24 23.535 0.115 106.980
19 122 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 19 ﾋﾞｰﾄ PP1 2'33.760 23 23.745 0.210 106.834
20 125 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 20 SUBARU XV 2415 GPE 2'35.608 18 25.593 1.848 105.565
21 136 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 21 んべんきNA8C ﾕｰﾉｽﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA8C 2'36.378 12 26.363 0.770 105.045
22 135 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 22 ﾎﾝﾀﾞｽﾄﾘｰﾑRN6 ﾎﾝﾀﾞｽﾄﾘｰﾑRN6 2'37.867 21 27.852 1.489 104.055
23 132 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 23 DE234NZE181H NZE181H ｵｰﾘｽ1.5 2'40.983 22 30.968 3.116 102.041
24 126 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 24 S2000 AP2 S2000 AP2 2'41.956 20 31.941 0.973 101.428
25 130 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 25 WRX S208 3'37.142 31'27.127 55.186 75.650

Entry :160    Start :25
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オールスタイルミーティング

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


